4YR OLD AND UNDER SEMI PRO HEELER

SHORT ROUND

Results

Total Entries
Total Payout

16

$1,000

Draw

1

Average

585.53

608.44

603.39

598.71

602.62

608.60

565.02

452.19

141.71

294.47

302.55

302.79

304.86

Rider Name

CORD FORZANO

LUKE ATCHISON

LES OSWALD

TAYLOR THOMPSON

ANDY HOLCOMB

BROCK GRASHUIS

PAUL GRIEMSMAN

CORD FORZANO

JAMIE STOVER

JESSE FREDRICKSON

ANDY HOLCOMB

BROCK GRASHUIS

CORD FORZANO

Owner

H&G CATTLE CO LLC

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

BARBARA HUDSON

DAVID ZITO

CHARLIE OR MARY KAY KENDALL

SARA MORSE

PAUL AND JANA GRIEMSMAN

CANTRELLE RANCH LLC

NANCY H DELORENZO

ED SHEARER

JAMIE WALTERS

BROCK GRASHUIS

JAY CLAY

| Horse Name

DR TRASHY CHEX
DREAMING OF PEPTO
JACKSONS HOT JAVA

SFBIPITYBOPITY JONEZ
NU CHEX SHINE
LITTLE MISS BROTHER

THIS CHICS CATTY
SMARTY PANTS CAT

COLONEL LUSTER

WINNING SUM SUDUKO
PROOF OF PALE PEPTO
MALICIOUS DUAL

GH GUNNACATALIZYA

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

GUNNATRASHYA x SPOOKED OUT CHEX
(SMART SPOOK)
2021 GELDING

DREAMY JJ x MORIA SUGAR POPS
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 GELDING

BROTHER JACKSON x PEPPYS HOT JAVA
(HOLLYS SONITA DOC)
2021 MARE

TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

SHINING SPARK x FIRE OF CASH
(PG DRY FIRE)
2021 STALLION

BROTHER JACKSON x CRACKERS ON MY LIPS

(NABISCO ROAN)
2021 MARE

METALLIC CAT x SAILING TO SAVANNAH
(SAILING SMART)
2021 MARE

HIGH BROW CAT x SHEZASMARTLOOKNPEPTO

(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

METALLIC MALICE x COLONEL CINDY
(COLONEL HOTRODDER)
2021 MARE

SHINERS SUDUKO x SHEZA WINNING
(WIN BULLY SHAWNEE)
2021 GELDING

PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL
(MISTER DUAL PEP)
2021 STALLION

GUNNATRASHYA x FOXY LIL CATALYST
(LIL RUF PEPPY)
2021 GELDING

Breeder

NICOLE DRISCOLL

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

BARBARA HUDSON

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

CHARLIE OR MARY KAY KENDALL

HEATHER J VATCHER

BOBBY AND GEORGETTE HAWKINS

CANTRELLE RANCH LLC

NANCY H DELORENZO

WAYDE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

JAMIE WALTERS

TRIPLE K FARMS

GUDA SOCIETA AGRICOLA SRL

Short Round

154.65

154.16

153.48

153.19

152.63

149.90

140.35

0.00

| Placing | Payout |

1

$1,000.00



7

16

3

304.96

306.84

309.56

JAYDE SLADE

ANDY HOLCOMB

TY SPICKELMIER

JOHN REED

GRACE WARNER

MANUEL SOUZA

METALLIC HOT MESS

REBELS GIRL

ADD IT TO MY TAB

METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

METALLIC REBEL x CAT CORA
(SMOOTH AS A CAT KM)
2021 MARE

STEVIE REY VON x ABBY KADABRA ACRE
(ABRAKADABRACRE)
2021 MARE

BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD

KATIE YOUNG

FULTS RANCH LTD



